LINEAR ROTARY MOTORS
/ Parts list /
10
798
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
LINEAR ROTARY MOTORS PR01-84
Direct linear drive

Custom length
0150-3515
OrDEriNG iNFOrMatiON
Standard Cable
Item Description Item-No.
K15-W/C-2 Motor Cable W/C, 2 m 0150-1811
K15-W/C-4 Motor Cable W/C, 4 m 0150-1801
K15-W/C-6 Motor Cable W/C, 6 m 0150-1802
K15-W/C-8 Motor Cable W/C, 8 m 0150-1803
K15-W/C- Motor Cable K15-W/C, Custom length 0150-3131
Trailing Chain Cable
Item Description Item-No.
Ks10-W/C-4 Trailing Chain Cable W/C, 4 m 0150-1807
Ks10-W/C-6 Trailing Chain Cable W/C, 6 m 0150-1858
Ks10-W/C-8 Trailing Chain Cable W/C, 8 m 0150-1808
Ks10-W/C- Trailing Chain Cable KS10-W/C,
Custom length 0150-3139
K15-Y/C-2 Motor Cable Y/C, 2 m 0150-2429
K15-Y/C-4 Motor Cable Y/C, 4 m 0150-2430
K15-Y/C-6 Motor Cable Y/C, 6 m 0150-2431
K15-Y/C-8 Motor Cable Y/C, 8 m 0150-2432
K15-Y-Fe/C- Motor Cable K15-Y-Fe/C, Custom length 0150-3506
Ks10-Y/C-4 Trailing Chain Cable Y/C, 4 m 0150-2439
Ks10-Y/C-6 Trailing Chain Cable Y/C, 6 m 0150-2440
Ks10-Y/C-8 Trailing Chain Cable Y/C, 8 m 0150-2441